
IRISH 
WHISKЕY	 40 ml

HARAT’S LIMITED EDITION 	 350
LAMBAY SINGLE GRAIN  	 550
DE DANANN	 630
THE DUBLINER 	 490 

WEST CORK BOURBON CASK  
FOR HARAT’S 	 700

KILBEGGAN 	 450
BORN IRISH 	 620
TULLAMORE DEW 	 660 
KIRKER SHAMROCK 	 750
WRITERS’ TEARS COPPER POT 	 890 
WRITERS’ TEARS DOUBLE OAK 	 860 
THE IRISHMAN SINGLE MALT 	 1150
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL 	 490
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	 590               
JAMESON ORIGINAL 	 690
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	 690
JAMESON COFFEE 	 480
JAMESON ORANGE 	 480 
JAMESON STOUT EDITION 	 570
EGAN’S FORTITUDE 	 1300 

SCOTCH  
WHISKEY BLEND 	 40 ml

BLACK RAM 	 380
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL	 480
DEWAR’S 8 CARIBBEAN SMOOTH	 660
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	 450 
BALLANTINE’S 	 530 
BALLANTINE’S 7  
BOURBON FINISH 	 550 
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	 450
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	 690
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O. 	 710 
BELL’S 	 360 
BELL’S SPICED	 370 
WILLIAM LAWSON’S 	 380 
WILLIAM LAWSON’S  
SUPER SPICED	 380
WILLIAM LAWSON’S  
SUPER CHILI 	 380  

SCOTCH  
WHISKEY MALT 	 40 ml

AUCHENTOSHAN  
AMERICAN OAK	 990
OLD BALLANTRUAN 10 	 1190
GLENKINCHIE 12	 1190
SINGLETON 12	 850
SINGLETON 15 	 950
TORABHAIG ALLT  
GLEANN LEGACY 	 860
TALISKER 10	 1190
CAOL ILA 12	 1190
GLENFIDDICH 12	 1190
MONKEY SHOULDER 	 890
SMOKEHEAD	 1190
LAPHROAIG 10 	 1490
THE GLENLIVET  
FOUNDER’S RESERVE 	 750
THE GLENLIVET SINGLE   	 1200
THE GLENLIVET 12 	 900 
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12	 980
TOMINTOUL 10 	 1190

BOURBON 	 40 ml

JIM BEAM WHITE	 570
JIM BEAM RED STAG 	 570 
JIM BEAM HONEY 	 570 
JIM BEAM APPLE	 570
JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK	 650
BOWSAW SMALL BATCH	 750
JACK DANIEL’S OLD №7 	 610
JACK DANIEL’S APPLE	 610
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY 	 610
WOODFORD RESERVE 	 630
MAKER’S MARK 	 880 
BULLEIT BOURBON 	 530
GENTLEMAN JACK 	 540

OTHER  
WHISKEY  	 40 ml

HERIOSE LE CLASSIQUE  	 1250
France

HATOZAKI BLENDED    	 680
Japan

AKASHI SHERRY CASK FINISH   	 910
Japan

TEQUILA 	 40 ml

AGAVITA BLANCO     	 420 
AGAVITA GOLD  	 400 
PUEBLO VIEJO BLANCO	 490 
PUEBLO VIEJO REPOSADO 	 580
ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO	 640
OLMECA BLANCO 	 510 
OLMECA GOLD	 510 
SAUZA GOLD	 450 
CAMINO REAL GOLD 	 430 

VODKA 	 40 ml

ARKHANGELSKAYA 	 210 
BELUGA NOBLE	 350
KOSKENKORVA	 330
LAB №50 (50% ALC)	 250
SCHMIDT SUPREME 	 330
SCHMIDT CRANBERRY 	 330

COGNAC & 
BRANDY  	 40 ml

FRANCOIS  
DE MARTIGNAC VS 	 1130
CAMUS VSOP	 1100
TORRES 10 GRAN RESERVA	 510
DE JEREZ MAGNO 	 410
COURVOISIER VSOP 	 730 
REMY MARTIN VSOP 	 750
ARARAT 5*	 360 
ARARAT APRICOT 	 450 

 GIN  	 40 ml

GREEN BABOON OLD TOM 	 280
BIOLOGY 	 310
HOPPERS LAVENDER 	 310
HOPPERS MANDARIN 	 310
CRAFTER’S LONDON DRY 	 530
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER	 770
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DRY	 670
ROKU   	 780
BEEFEATER 	 430

RUM  	 40 ml

RON BARCELO BLANCO 	 360
PLANTATION DARK 	 480
OAKHEART ORIGINAL 	 410
MATUSALEM PLATINO 	 430
MATUSALEM SOLERA 7	 480
ANGOSTURA AGED 5 YEARS GOLD	 660
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 	 380 
BACARDI CARTA ORO 	 380 
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA 	 380 
BACARDI SPICED 	 380 

ICE COLD SHOT   	 40 ml

FIREBALL	 410 
BRANCA MENTA	 560
FERNET-BRANCA  	 510
FERNET-BRANCA    	 510
MINTTU PEPPERMINT	 440 
MINTTU CHOCO MINT 	 440 
BECHEROVKA	 370 
BELUGA HUNTING BERRY 	 360 
JAGERMEISTER 	 440   

APERITIF & BITTER  	

MARTINI BIANCO	 80 ml	 450
MARTINI ROSSO	 80 ml	 450
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 	 80 ml	 450
MARTINI FIERO	 80 ml	 450
CAMPARI	 40 ml	 360 
APEROL 	 40 ml	 320
ABSINTH XENTA 	 40 ml	 480 

LIQUEUR 	 40 ml

SAMBUCA ANTICA 	 360
LIMONCELLO ROSSI D’ASIAGO	 360
BAILEYS	 450 
VOLARE LIQUEUR  
(in assortment)	 410
JOSEPH CARTRON LIQUEUR 
(in assortment)	 450 
COINTREAU	 320            

TINCTURES  	 40 ml

КИВИ 	  	 210
ВИШНЯ	  	 210
ВИШНЯ НА БРЕНДИ	  	 210
ХРЕНОВУХА	  	 210
ЯБЛОКО-ЭСТРАГОН		  210
КЛУБНИКА	  	 210
КЛЮКВА		  210
РЯБИНОВАЯ 		  210
ЧЕРНАЯ СМОРОДИНА		  210
HOMEMADE TINCTURES SET 
СЕТ НАСТОЕК	 5*40 ml 	 810
(Киви, Вишня, Яблоко-Эстрагон, 
Клубника, Клюква)

SPARKLING WINE  	

NUVOLE  
BRUT KUBAN’  	 200 ml	 680
brut, Russia

PROSECCO  
BRUT BRUNI 	 750 ml	 3300
brut, Italy

PROSECCO  
CASA DEFRA	 750 ml 	 3300
dry, Italy

TETE DE CHEVAL  
ROSE BRUT 	 750 ml   3300
brut, Russia

WHITE WINE  	

CHARDONNAY  
LE GRAND NOIR	 750 ml 	 3000
dry, France                                 

RIESLING HANS BAER	 750 ml 	 3000
semi-dry, Germany                        

TREBBIANO  
TERRE ALLEGRE	 750 ml 	 2600
semi-sweet, Italy   

RED WINE  	

DOS CAPRICHOS  
CRIANZA	 750 ml 	 2600
dry, Spain                                           

PINOT NOIR  
LE GRAND NOIR	 750 ml 	 2600     
semi-dry, France                                     

SANGIOVESE TERRE  
ALLEGRE	 750 ml 	 2600
semi-sweet, Italy                      

COFFEE  	

ESPRESSO 	 40 ml 	 160
AMERICANO	 160 ml	 160
CAPPUCCINO	 180 ml 	 180
CAPPUCCINO 	 300 ml 	 210
LATTE 	 300 ml	 210
RAF 	 300 ml 	 240

TEA 	 400 ml

MILK OOLONG 		  280  
EARL GREY		  280  
SENCHA 		  280  
ASSAM		  280  
JASMINE		  280  

SOFT DRINKS   	

RICH COLA	 330 ml	 290 

RICH TONIC 	 330 ml 	 290

RICH BITTER LEMON	 330 ml 	 290      

BONAAQUA  
(still, spark)	 330 ml 	 250

JUICE RICH 	 200 ml	 280 

BURN	 330 ml	 280 

RED BULL CLASSIC	 250 ml	 310

RED BULL  
BLUE EDITION	 250 ml 	 310

RED BULL  
RED EDITION 	 250 ml 	 310      

COCKTAILS	

IRISH HANDCUFFS* 		  790 
whiskey Harat’s Limited Edition   
+ stout Вlack Sheep          

VODKA&RED 		  480 
vodka Arkhangelskaya, Red Bull

JAGER BOMB		  690
liqueur Jagermeister, Red Bull

RUM COLA 		  520  
rum Ron Barcelo Banco, cola

OAKHEART ORIGINAL COLA 		  520  
rum Oakheart Original, cola

MARTINI FIERO-TONIC		  480  
vermouth Martini Fiero, tonic, orange

WHISKEY COLA 		  450
whiskey Harat’s Limited Edition, cola  

WHISKEY CHERRY  		  490
whiskey Harat’s Limited Edition,  
cherry juice

SPICED APPLE		  490
whiskey William Lawson’s Super Spiced, 
apple juice

GIN TONIC 		  580
gin Green Baboon Old Tom, tonic

MARTINI TONIC BIANCO		  520
vermouth Martini Bianco, tonic,  
juice lime, lime

MARTINI TONIC ROSSO 		  520
vermouth Martini Rosso, tonic, orange

*  Ирландские наручники по спец цене.  
True-подача для настоящих ценителей 

Harat’s.

*  Подробности акции уточняйте у бармена

Карта Бара Коктейли



WHEREVER

YOU
 GO

ПЯТНИЦА И СУББОТА 

21:00	КОНЦЕРТ
23:00	ДИСКАЧ

ТАНЦУЕМ И ПОЁМ

ВТОРНИК

КАЖДЫЙ

СЛЕДИ ЗА АФИШЕЙ В ГРУППЕ ВК  
@HARATSPENZA 

шевелим  мозгами 20:00 

12:00 – 16:00
ПО БУДНЯМ


